
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

5 

8 

3 

15 

4 

1 

10 

13 

11 

17 

12 

6 

14 

7 

16 

9 

2 

Name 

Nathan Pope 

Federico Al Rifai 

Sultan Kurdali 

James Swindells 

Saeed Al Zarooni 

Yashish Manohar 

Andrey Ouziel 

Adam Ben Hadj 

Zacharee Grad 

Sarim Atif Malik 

Vukan Šarenac 

Nicholas Mathews 

Ranjit Shroff 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Randy Nader 

Dara Stankova 

Nicholas Richman 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.320 

0.613 

0.816 

0.825 

1.011 

1.581 

1.687 

2.082 

2.393 

2.450 

2.467 

2.645 

2.811 

2.838 

3.086 

4.049 

Gap 

0.320 

0.293 

0.203 

0.009 

0.186 

0.570 

0.106 

0.395 

0.311 

0.057 

0.017 

0.178 

0.166 

0.027 

0.248 

0.963 

Best Tm 

1:02.387 

1:02.707 

1:03.000 

1:03.203 

1:03.212 

1:03.398 

1:03.968 

1:04.074 

1:04.469 

1:04.780 

1:04.837 

1:04.854 

1:05.032 

1:05.198 

1:05.225 

1:05.473 

1:06.436 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/02/2019 19:26:38 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS LR4 CUP & SENIOR/MASTER CUP 

SWS Junior LR4 

Practice/Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:33:44 

THE DROP CIRCUIT 0.950 km 

25/02/2019 17:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

15 

5 

10 

14 

3 

12 

2 

8 

11 

7 

9 

4 

17 

16 

1 

6 

13 

Name 

Federico Al Rifai 

Sultan Kurdali 

Nathan Pope 

Zacharee Grad 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Adam Ben Hadj 

Randy Nader 

Yashish Manohar 

Dara Stankova 

Saeed Al Zarooni 

James Swindells 

Andrey Ouziel 

Vukan Šarenac 

Nicholas Mathews 

Ranjit Shroff 

Nicholas Richman 

Sarim Atif Malik 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

3.580 

5.883 

16.150 

16.356 

16.432 

18.443 

22.035 

24.080 

27.675 

30.876 

31.465 

32.753 

33.537 

33.544 

37.322 

46.612 

Gap 

3.580 

2.303 

10.267 

0.206 

0.076 

2.011 

3.592 

2.045 

3.595 

3.201 

0.589 

1.288 

0.784 

0.007 

3.778 

9.290 

Best Tm 

1:02.340 

1:03.023 

1:02.851 

1:03.842 

1:03.819 

1:03.319 

1:03.392 

1:03.572 

1:04.361 

1:04.107 

1:04.868 

1:03.251 

1:03.727 

1:03.673 

1:04.515 

1:05.930 

1:04.938 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

1  KART NO 16 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 25/02/2019 19:27:26 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

3.580 

Avg. Speed 

53.754 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.340 

Best Speed 

54.860 

Best Lap by 

15 - Federico Al Rifai 

 

SWS LR4 CUP & SENIOR/MASTER CUP 

SWS Junior LR4 

Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 18:03:19 

THE DROP CIRCUIT 0.950 km 

25/02/2019 18:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

1 

5 

17 

15 

4 

11 

16 

12 

8 

14 

2 

13 

10 

6 

3 

9 

7 

Name 

Federico Al Rifai 

Randy Nader 

Andrey Ouziel 

Saeed Al Zarooni 

Yashish Manohar 

Sultan Kurdali 

Adam Ben Hadj 

Dara Stankova 

Nathan Pope 

James Swindells 

Zacharee Grad 

Vukan Šarenac 

Sarim Atif Malik 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Ranjit Shroff 

Nicholas Mathews 

Nicholas Richman 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

11.852 

15.676 

15.779 

19.874 

19.997 

20.616 

21.194 

21.339 

21.609 

21.971 

22.393 

24.124 

25.568 

26.071 

31.909 

38.849 

Gap 

11.852 

3.824 

0.103 

4.095 

0.123 

0.619 

0.578 

0.145 

0.270 

0.362 

0.422 

1.731 

1.444 

0.503 

5.838 

6.940 

Best Tm 

1:02.460 

1:03.392 

1:02.895 

1:03.096 

1:03.372 

1:03.047 

1:02.914 

1:03.609 

1:03.375 

1:03.437 

1:04.131 

1:03.880 

1:04.148 

1:03.436 

1:04.198 

1:05.605 

1:06.060 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

1  

2  

KART NO 6 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO DANGEROUS DRIVING  

KART NO 4 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 25/02/2019 19:28:37 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

11.852 

Avg. Speed 

53.783 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.460 

Best Speed 

54.755 

Best Lap by 

1 - Federico Al Rifai 

 

SWS LR4 CUP & SENIOR/MASTER CUP 

SWS Junior LR4 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 18:39:46 

THE DROP CIRCUIT 0.950 km 

25/02/2019 18:45 


